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Division of Early Childhood Development — Office of Child Care

Maryland State Department of Education

Child Care Training Approval — Approved Train-the-Trainer Organizations

Anne Arundel Community College —
T.E.A.C.H. Institute
-Pathways to Teaching Adults Program

Child Care Management Solutions

Focus on Children

Fred Pryor Seminars

Innovations in Education, LLC

Maryland Family Network

7009 Arundel Mills
Circle

Hanover, MD
21076

10905 Livingston
Road

Fort Washington,
MD 20744

5025 Addison Road
Chapel Oaks. MD
20743

9757 Metcalf
Avenue

Overland Park, KS
66212

10400 Harwood
Court
Woodstock, MD
21163

1001 Eastern
Avenue
Baltimore, MD
21202

Customer

Service/Registrar

Amina Jones-Law

Gerri-Lynn Ballard

Customer Service

Randi Albertson

Consuelo Dailey

www.aacc.edu/teach/teaching

adults.cfm

www.earlycareinstitute.com

www.pryor.com

www.marylandfamilynetwork.org

410-777-
2981

301-203-
7648

301-772-
6882

1-800-780-
8476

410-370-
2837

410-659-
7701 ext.274

cms4women@yahoo.com

focusonchild@msn.com

customerservice@pryor.com

cdailey@marylandfamilynet
work.org
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