## Maryland State Department of Education Division of Early Childhood Development – Office of Child Care Child Care Training Approval – Approved Train-the-Trainer Organizations

List Updated: June 2016

ORGANIZATION/TRAINER	ADDRESS	POINT OF CONTACT	WEBSITE	TELEPHONE	E-MAIL
Anne Arundel Community College – T.E.A.C.H. Institute -Pathways to Teaching Adults Program	7009 Arundel Mills Circle Hanover, MD 21076	Customer Service/Registrar	www.aacc.edu/teach/teaching adults.cfm	410-777- 2981	
Child Care Management Solutions	10905 Livingston Road Fort Washington, MD 20744	Amina Jones-Law	www.earlycareinstitute.com	301-203- 7648	cms4women@yahoo.com
Focus on Children	5025 Addison Road Chapel Oaks. MD 20743	Gerri-Lynn Ballard		301-772- 6882	focusonchild@msn.com
Fred Pryor Seminars	9757 Metcalf Avenue Overland Park, KS 66212	Customer Service	www.pryor.com	1-800-780- 8476	customerservice@pryor.com
Innovations in Education, LLC	10400 Harwood Court Woodstock, MD 21163	Randi Albertson		410-370- 2837	
Maryland Family Network	1001 Eastern Avenue Baltimore, MD 21202	Consuelo Dailey	www.marylandfamilynetwork.org	410-659- 7701 ext.274	cdailey@marylandfamilynet work.org